BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMRARCATI
b e e e e o ___ +
+ 01 .Concurs

Zoncurs

Zod columbofil:

Latitudine

Zeas Atomic

Zeas M1 08.06.23 10:32:07 +000Q
Sincronizare 08.06.23 10:32:07
Por. imbarcati: 012
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Nom| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |senzor
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001 RO 21 596551 M DALF7559
002 RO 18 11998 M DA3B2096
003 RO 21 1346702 M DA1B94C6
004 RO 21 586502 M DASF7580
005 RO 21 586501 M DATB94R4
006 RO 21 1346752 M DA1B9848
0Q7 RO 21 1346718 F DATB9846
208 RO 21 1346709 M DASFT760F
009 RO 21 596341 M DA1B9746
010 RO 22 401014 F DAREZ2070
011 RO 22 401023 F DAQGTFI1C
012 RO 21 346726 M DATRB95(1
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r
Semnaturi

00007

08.06.23 10:32:07

032106

GPS

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Imbarcare

Data Ora

10:32:15
10:32:23
10:32:30
10:32:36
10:32:43
10:32:52
10:32:59
10:33:06
10:33:16
10:33:27
10:33:29
10:33:44

Comisia control

08.06.20

Mincu Pet

23 10:34:09 |
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Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW
Antena Club
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Cod concurs

: Benzing 489071188 SW-4.7 HW-3.1
BENZIDNG-MI"

038989 Se
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rie ceas

Autorizare

112344
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